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O-Ring - 56,74x3,53 - 88 NBR B279 - 88 Shore - Freudenberg - 24178884 -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/o-ring-56.74x3.53-88-nbr-b279-88-shore-freudenberg-24178884-packaging-unit-1pcs

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie
Materiaal

Inner diameter (d1)
Cross section axial (d2)
Shore Hardness
Material

Design

Availability

Brand

Catalog item

country of origin

dim. norm (BS1806 / AS568B)

Dimensions

New Part Number
Packaging description
Packaging Unit

Unit

24178884

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

O-Rings & X-Rings

88 NBR B279
56.74

3.53

88 Shore A
88 NBR B279
OR
67008045
Freudenberg
67008045
CN

BS228
56.740X3.530
49494073

1

1

pcs Stuks
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